КЛАПАНЫ ОБРАТНЫЕ
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)74-02-29
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

with cracking pressure.
Example : SCH1-S-4T-1/3-FF-S6
•Ordering Information
End Connection
Designator
Inlet-Outlet Size
Designator
8TS
Series Designator
by Orifice Size
SCH3
O-ring Material
Designator
•NBR : NB Nill for Brass Valve
•Viton : VT Nill for S316 Valve
•EPDM : EP
•Kalez : KA
Body Material
Designator
•S6 : S316 Stainless Steel
•BS: Brass
S6NB
Cracking Pressure
Designator
•1/3:1/3psi
•1 : 1psi
•5 : 5psi
•10 : 10psi
•25 : 25psi
1/3
※CNG / NGV Service
•To order CNG / NGV Service, insert the designator “C”to the valve ordering number.
•O-Ring Material’s HNBR standard.
ex) SCHC3-S-8T-S6
10
Relief ValvesRelief Valves SRV 30, 60SRV 30, 60
Relief Valve SRV30 Series for 300 psig(21 bar)
Relief Valve SRV60 Series for 6,000 psig(413 bar)
SRV60 Series Technical Data
• Maximum working pressure : 6,000 psig (413 bar)
• Orifice size : 3.4 mm (0.13 in)
• Cv= 0.41
• Cracking pressure range :50 to 6000 psig (3.4 to 413 bar)
Product Information
Cap Plug
Locking Nut
Wire locking hole
Body
Bonnet
Stem seal
Stem
O-ring seal
Cracking Pressure adjusting Cap
SRV30 blue label identifies
the loaded spring
Adjustable spring for a specific
cracking pressure
Cap Plug
Locking Nut
Wire locking hole
Body
Bonnet
Stem seal
Stem
O-ring seal
Cracking Pressure adjusting Cap
SRV60 blue label identifies
the loaded spring
Adjustable spring for a specific
cracking pressure
SRV30 Series Technical Data
• Maximum working pressure : 300 psig (21 bar)
• Cracking pressure range : 10 to 250 psig (0.68 to 17.2 bar)